PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 11523
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 11523
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical Technology and
Measurement for Industrial
Applications 2020
Takeshi Hatsuzawa

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
§ The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
§ The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11523  1152301-2
  Contents
   v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
  ix Introduction
   POLARIMETRY/ELLIPSOMETRY
  11523 02
11523 03
 Calibration methods for snapshot Mueller matrix spectropolarimetry [11523-10]
Fringe polarimetry enabled by the geometric phase: preliminary theory [11523-11]
   NOVEL OPTICAL TESTING
  11523 04  Experimental investigation of multicore fiber Bragg grating’s crosstalk for curvature sensing
[11523-18]
   SURFACE INSPECTION METHODS AND APPLICATIONS
  11523 05  Electromagnetic simulation model of microscopic scattering dark-field imaging for optical
components surface defect detection [11523-6]
  11523 06  Simulation design of dark-field imaging scene for optical spherical surface imperfection based
on raytracing [11523-8]
   APPLICATION OF INTERFEROMETRIC TECHNIQUES
  11523 07  Optical and stress properties of flexible Nb2O5/SiO2 multi layer films deposited by E-gun
evaporation with ion-beam assisted deposition [11523-5]
  11523 08  Digital holographic microscope with a close set of two wavelengths [11523-14]
  11523 09  Acetylene photo-thermal spectroscopy using an optical heterodyne interferometer based on a
double-pass acousto-optic frequency shifter [11523-15]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11523  1152301-3
   UNIQUE OPTICAL SYSTEMS FOR INSPECTION AND MEASUREMENTS
  11523 0A  Investigation of retroreflector characteristics using computer-vision method [11523-16]
   2D AND 3D MACHINE VISION METHODS AND APPLICATIONS
  11523 0B  The method of intelligent computer simulation of laser gyros behavior under vibrations to
ensure their reliability and cost-effective development and production [11523-13]
   STRUCTURED LIGHT METHODS, FRINGE PROJECTION MEASUREMENT AND APPLICATIONS
  11523 0C  Fast 3D measurement system using generalized phase-shifting method for deformation
measurement of human hand [11523-17]
   SPHERICAL AND ASPHERICAL MEASUREMENTS
  11523 0D  Annular subaperture stitching interferometry with planar reference wavefront for measurement
of spherical and aspherical surfaces [11523-1]
  11523 0E  Deep learning based method for phase analysis from a single closed fringe pattern [11523-12]
   NOVEL INTERFEROMETRY
  11523 0F  Design of SiN waveguide reference wave source for point diffraction interferometer [11523-7]
   INVITED SESSION
  11523 0G  Nano optical measurement for next-generation nano/micro manufacturing based on localized
light energy control (Invited Paper) [11523-2]